
From 01 January 2016 to 30 November 2016

Class and Instructor Schedule 

Database run: 1/30/2016 12:08:05 PM

InstructorMonth Location Course

January - The normal registration deadline is three weeks before class.

Farmington ---  January 08     please register by 12/18/2015
Start times are 6:15 PM Friday, January 8 and 8:30 AM Saturday, January 9

112 Life of Christ Mike Longanecker

234 Introduction to Missions Lew Anderson

334 Church Administration, Law, Finance Irene Runge

St. Cloud ---  January 22     please register by 1/1/2016
Start times are 6:15 PM Friday, January 22 and 8:30 AM Saturday, January 23

113 Acts Robert P. Bernard II

213 Romans Sam Muhlbauer

St. Peter ---  January 09     please register by 12/19/2015
The start time is 8:30 AM Saturday, January 9

211 Old Testament Survey Jayesun Sherman

February - The normal registration deadline is three weeks before class.

Farmington ---  February 05     please register by 1/15/2016
Start times are 6:15 PM Friday, February 5 and 8:30 AM Saturday, February 6

113 Acts Sam Mercado

211 Old Testament Survey Pamela Lund

324 Theology of Worship Charles Hooton

St. Cloud ---  February 19     please register by 1/29/2016
Start times are 6:15 PM Friday, February 19 and 8:30 AM Saturday, February 20

136 Hermeneutics I Robert P. Bernard II

234 Introduction to Missions Dr. Lee Allison

St. Peter ---  February 06     please register by 1/16/2016
The start time is 8:30 AM Saturday, February 6

231 Introduction to Homiletics David Savage
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InstructorMonth Location Course

March - The normal registration deadline is three weeks before class.

Farmington ---  March 11     please register by 2/19/2016
Start times are 6:15 PM Friday, March 11 and 8:30 AM Saturday, March 12

136 Hermeneutics I Kent Boyum

231 Introduction to Homiletics Charles Hooton

331 Multicultural Ministry Lew Anderson

St. Cloud ---  March 18     please register by 2/26/2016
Start times are 6:15 PM Friday, March 18 and 8:30 AM Saturday, March 19

137 Hermeneutics II Robert P. Bernard II

211 Old Testament Survey Pamela Lund

St. Paul ---  March 19     please register by 2/27/2016
The start time is 8:30 AM Saturday, March 19

136 Hermeneutics I TBA

St. Peter ---  March 05     please register by 2/13/2016
The start time is 8:30 AM Saturday, March 5

230 Systematic Theology Charles Hooton

April - The normal registration deadline is three weeks before class.

Farmington ---  April 08     please register by 3/18/2016
Start times are 6:15 PM Friday, April 8 and 8:30 AM Saturday, April 9

137 Hermeneutics II Kent Boyum

230 Systematic Theology Irene Runge

322 Theology of Prayer Sam Mercado

St. Cloud ---  April 22     please register by 4/1/2016
Start times are 6:15 PM Friday, April 22 and 8:30 AM Saturday, April 23

114 Ephesians Wendy Cunningham

231 Introduction to Homiletics TBA

St. Paul ---  April 23     please register by 4/2/2016
The start time is 8:30 AM Saturday, April 23

137 Hermeneutics II TBA

St. Peter ---  April 02     please register by 3/12/2016
The start time is 8:30 AM Saturday, April 2

232 Leadership Skills Brad Wickersheim

St. Peter ---  April 30     please register by 4/9/2016
The start time is 8:30 AM Saturday, April 30

212 New Testament Survey Jayesun Sherman
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May - The normal registration deadline is three weeks before class.

Farmington ---  May 13     please register by 4/22/2016
Start times are 6:15 PM Friday, May 13 and 8:30 AM Saturday, May 14

114 Ephesians Greg Hickle

232 Leadership Skills Jim Filbeck

311 Pentateuch Darin Kindle

St. Cloud ---  May 20     please register by 4/29/2016
Start times are 6:15 PM Friday, May 20 and 8:30 AM Saturday, May 21

121 Introduction to Pentecostal Doctrine Wendy Cunningham

230 Systematic Theology Robert P. Bernard II

St. Paul ---  May 21     please register by 4/30/2016
The start time is 8:30 AM Saturday, May 21

114 Ephesians TBA

June - The normal registration deadline is three weeks before class.

Farmington ---  June 10     please register by 5/20/2016
Start times are 6:15 PM Friday, June 10 and 8:30 AM Saturday, June 11

121 Introduction to Pentecostal Doctrine Troy Fields

212 New Testament Survey Pamela Lund

St. Cloud ---  June 17     please register by 5/27/2016
Start times are 6:15 PM Friday, June 17 and 8:30 AM Saturday, June 18

122 AG History, Missions, Governance Allen Refsland

232 Leadership Skills TBA

St. Paul ---  June 18     please register by 5/28/2016
The start time is 8:30 AM Saturday, June 18

121 Introduction to Pentecostal Doctrine TBA

St. Peter ---  June 04     please register by 5/14/2016
The start time is 8:30 AM Saturday, June 4

234 Introduction to Missions Greg Hickle

September - The normal registration deadline is three weeks before class.

Farmington ---  September 16     please register by 8/26/2016
Start times are 6:15 PM Friday, September 16 and 8:30 AM Saturday, September 17

122 AG History, Missions, Governance Troy Fields

233 Conflict Resolution TBA

312 Psalms TBA

St. Cloud ---  September 16     please register by 8/26/2016
Start times are 6:15 PM Friday, September 16 and 8:30 AM Saturday, September 17

133 Local Church Evangelism TBA

212 New Testament Survey Dr. Lee Allison

St. Paul ---  September 10     please register by 8/20/2016
The start time is 8:30 AM Saturday, September 10

122 AG History, Missions, Governance TBA

St. Peter ---  September 10     please register by 8/20/2016
The start time is 8:30 AM Saturday, September 10

223 Eschatology David Savage
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InstructorMonth Location Course

October - The normal registration deadline is three weeks before class.

Farmington ---  October 14     please register by 9/23/2016
Start times are 6:15 PM Friday, October 14 and 8:30 AM Saturday, October 15

133 Local Church Evangelism Troy Fields

223 Eschatology TBA

332 Pastoral Ministry TBA

St. Cloud ---  October 14     please register by 9/23/2016
Start times are 6:15 PM Friday, October 14 and 8:30 AM Saturday, October 15

134 Ministerial Ethics Allen Refsland

233 Conflict Resolution TBA

St. Paul ---  October 08     please register by 9/17/2016
The start time is 8:30 AM Saturday, October 8

133 Local Church Evangelism TBA

St. Peter ---  October 08     please register by 9/17/2016
The start time is 8:30 AM Saturday, October 8

213 Romans Brad Wickersheim

November - The normal registration deadline is three weeks before class.

Farmington ---  November 11     please register by 10/21/2016
Start times are 6:15 PM Friday, November 11 and 8:30 AM Saturday, November 12

134 Ministerial Ethics TBA

213 Romans Pamela Lund

314 Corinthians Troy Fields

St. Cloud ---  November 18     please register by 10/28/2016
Start times are 6:15 PM Friday, November 18 and 8:30 AM Saturday, November 19

112 Life of Christ TBA

223 Eschatology Dr. Lee Allison

St. Paul ---  November 05     please register by 10/15/2016
The start time is 8:30 AM Saturday, November 5

134 Ministerial Ethics TBA

St. Peter ---  November 05     please register by 10/15/2016
The start time is 8:30 AM Saturday, November 5

233 Conflict Resolution TBA

MnSOM is a member of the Association of District Schools of Ministry
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